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Bus 2821 Odivelas (Metro) - Pontinha (Metro) Go to website

Direction
Pontinha (Metro) P8 — Qta Casal da Pipa (C Comercial)

55 stops

Open route schedule

Pontinha (Metro) P8

R Regimento Engenharia 1

Pça Luís Camões (Psp)

R P Álvares Cabral (Escola Agrícola)

R M João Luís Moura (X) R P Alv Cabral

R Major João Luís Moura (Campo Futebol)

R Major João Luís Moura 224

R Major João Luís Moura 12

R Major João Luís Moura (P Combustível)

R Major João Luís Moura 500

R M Gomes Costa (Famões)

R Mal Gomes Costa 93 (B Comendadeiras)

R M Gomes Costa 4 (Qta Dálias)

R M Gomes Costa 13 (Qta Alvito)

Av Magalhães Coutinho 19

Av Magalhães Coutinho 3

R Alfredo Costa 12 (Escola)

R Alf Costa (X) R Crist Costa (Escola)

R Alf Costa (Farmácia)

Av Miguel Torga 2

Av Miguel Torga (Igreja)

Route schedule
Pontinha (Metro) P8 — Qta Casal da Pipa (C Comercial)

Monday 05:35-01:15
+1

Tuesday 05:35-01:15
+1

Wednesday 05:35-01:15
+1

Thursday 05:35-01:15
+1

Friday 05:35-01:15
+1

Saturday 05:40-01:15
+1

Sunday 05:40-01:15
+1

Route info

Direction: Pontinha (Metro) P8

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2821-221575389-3787170943
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Av A Pais Martins (C Comercial)

R Paiã 12

Av D Dinis 86 (X) Serra Luz

Av D Dinis 85 (B Lima Pimenta)

Av D Dinis 77 (Odivelas)

R D Dinis 58

R Bombeiros Voluntários

R Bombeiros Voluntários 9

R Guilherme Gomes Fernandes 18

R M Caldas Xavier 55A (C Comercial)

Odivelas (Metro) P8

Odivelas (Metro) P2

R Gen Alves Roçadas 38

R Gen Alves Roçadas 6 (Póvoa Sto Adrião)

R Gen Alves Roçadas 1 (Póvoa Sto Adrião)

Av 25 Abril (Cpo Jogos)

R Dr Mário Sacramento (Centro Dia)

R Soeiro Pereira Gomes 10

R M Albuquerque 44 (C Paroquial)

Bº Sete Castelos (ESC Pedro Alexandrino)

Póvoa Sto Adrião (Centro Saúde)

Rua David Mourão Ferreira (Frente Campo de Jogos)

Av Ant Galvão Andrade 38B (Piscinas)

Av D Luís Menezes (C Reformados)

Av Conde Avranches 8

Rua Guerra Junqueiro Frente (X) Praceta Eça de Queiroz

R Guerra Junqueiro 11 (Cidade Nova)

Avenida Luís de Camões Frente 10

Av Luís de Camões (C Comercial)



R Ant Sérgio (x) R A Herculano (Escola)

Avenida Professor Doutor Armando Ferreira (X) Rua 
Guerra Junqueiro

Hospital Beatriz Ângelo

Hospital Beatriz Ângelo (Consultas)

Qta Casal da Pipa (C Comercial)



Direction
Qta Casal da Pipa (C Comercial) — Pontinha (Metro) P2

52 stops

Open route schedule

Qta Casal da Pipa (C Comercial)

Hospital Beatriz Ângelo (Consultas)

Hospital Beatriz Ângelo

Avenida Professor Doutor Armando dos Santos Ferreira

Qta Casal da Pipa (Rotunda)

R Ant Sérgio (x) R A Herculano (Escola)

Av Luís de Camões (Dep Água)

Avenida Luís de Camões 10

R Guerra Junqueiro 11 (Cidade Nova)

Rua Guerra Junqueiro (X) Praceta Eça de Queiroz

Av Conde Avranches (X) Pct J B Araújo

Pça Dom Rui da Câmara 39b

Av Ant Galvão Andrade 38B (Piscinas)

Rua David Mourão Ferreira (X) Praceta David Mourão 
Ferreira

Rua Henrique dos Santos (Frente Centro Saúde)

B Sete Castelos (Escola)

Rua Major Albuquerque Frente 44

R M Albuquerque 26 (Póvoa Sto Adrião)

Rua Doutor Mário Sacramento 11

Avenida 25 de Abril (X) Rua Alves Redol

R Gen Alves Roçadas 2 (Póvoa Sto Adrião)

R Gen Alves Roçadas 13

R Gen Alves Roçadas 38

Odivelas (Metro) P8

Route schedule
Qta Casal da Pipa (C Comercial) — Pontinha (Metro) P2

Monday 05:05-00:25
+1

Tuesday 05:05-00:25
+1

Wednesday 05:05-00:25
+1

Thursday 05:05-00:25
+1

Friday 05:05-00:25
+1

Saturday 05:10-00:25
+1

Sunday 05:10-00:25
+1

Route info

Direction: Qta Casal da Pipa (C Comercial)

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2821-221575389-3787170943


R M Caldas Xavier 55A (C Comercial)

Av D Dinis 10

Av D Dinis 54 (Mercado)

Av D Dinis 77 (Odivelas)

Av D Dinis 106 A

R Paiã 12

Av A Pais Martins (C Comercial)

Av Miguel Torga (Igreja)

Av Miguel Torga 2

R Alf Costa (Farmácia)

R Alfredo Costa 12

R Alfredo Costa 12 (Escola)

Av Magalhães Cout (X) Aug Vasconcelos

Av Acácias (Rotunda)

R M Gomes Costa 13 (Qta Alvito)

R M Gomes Costa 4 (Qta Dálias)

B Comendadeiras) (X) R Faust Freitas

Av Fonte Luminosa (Rotunda)

R Major João Luís Moura 156

R Major João Luís Moura (P Combustível)

R Major João Luís Moura 12

R Major João Luís Moura 224

R Major João Luís Moura (Campo Futebol)

R Major João Luís Moura

R P Álvares Cabral (Escola Agrícola)

Pça Luís Camões (Psp)

R Sto André (Pontinha)

Pontinha (Metro) P2



Direction
Pontinha (Metro) P8 — Odivelas (Metro) P4

32 stops

Open route schedule

Pontinha (Metro) P8

R Regimento Engenharia 1

Pça Luís Camões (Psp)

R P Álvares Cabral (Escola Agrícola)

R M João Luís Moura (X) R P Alv Cabral

R Major João Luís Moura (Campo Futebol)

R Major João Luís Moura 224

R Major João Luís Moura 12

R Major João Luís Moura (P Combustível)

R Major João Luís Moura 500

R M Gomes Costa (Famões)

R Mal Gomes Costa 93 (B Comendadeiras)

R M Gomes Costa 4 (Qta Dálias)

R M Gomes Costa 13 (Qta Alvito)

Av Magalhães Coutinho 19

Av Magalhães Coutinho 3

R Alfredo Costa 12 (Escola)

R Alf Costa (X) R Crist Costa (Escola)

R Alf Costa (Farmácia)

Av Miguel Torga 2

Av Miguel Torga (Igreja)

Av A Pais Martins (C Comercial)

R Paiã 12

Av D Dinis 86 (X) Serra Luz

Av D Dinis 85 (B Lima Pimenta)

Route schedule
Pontinha (Metro) P8 — Odivelas (Metro) P4

Monday 05:35-01:15
+1

Tuesday 05:35-01:15
+1

Wednesday 05:35-01:15
+1

Thursday 05:35-01:15
+1

Friday 05:35-01:15
+1

Saturday 05:40-01:15
+1

Sunday 05:45-01:15
+1

Route info

Direction: Pontinha (Metro) P8

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2821-221575389-3787170943


Av D Dinis 77 (Odivelas)

R D Dinis 58

R Bombeiros Voluntários

R Bombeiros Voluntários 9

R Guilherme Gomes Fernandes 18

R M Caldas Xavier 55A (C Comercial)

Odivelas (Metro) P4

2821 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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